loid Task ID

Project Year Start

Task Name

Total

RECOVERY AND NONNATIVE CONTROL (Funds Transfer)

New Mexico Recovery Actions

NMGF

FWS

USFS

2013

West Fork Gila River Mechanical Removal

$21,175

$11,448

$14,375

$46,998

2002

T&E Fish Repatriations and Monitoring

$14,600

$5,990

$6,118

$26,708

2017

Middle Fork Gila River Inventory and Assessment

$16,100

$19,035

$17,681

$52,816

2014

Survey on BLM Lands

$15,000

$15,0004

Arizona Recovery Actions

AZGFD

BLM

2014

Fish Health Assessments

$328,960

$328,960]

2002

Gila Topminnow Stocking and Monitoring

2002

Arnett Creek Repatriations

2002

Blue River Native Fish Restoration

2003

Muleshoe Ecosystem Stream and Spring Repatriations

2003

Acquisition of Spikedace and Loach Minnow

2008

Assessment of Potential Repatriation Waters

2013

Spring Creek (Oak) Native Fish Restoration and monitoring

2006

Fresno Canyon Repatriation and monitoring

2016

Red Tank Draw nonnative removals and repatriation

2018

Eagle Creek Repatriation

2018

Nonnative removals from Devils Canyon

2017

Bonita and Arivaipa Creek Mechanical Removal (if necessary)

$18,000

$18,000

Hatchery Actions

AZGFD

ASU

2006

Topminnow Stock Maintenance

$13,820

$13,820

2006

ARCCO & M

$107,000

$107,000

2017

Develop ARCC operations and broodstock plan

Recovery and Nonnative Control Total (Funds Transfer)

$609,302
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