Old Task ID	Project Year Start	Task Name					Total
		RECOVERY AND NONNATIVE CONTROL (Funds Transfer)					
		New Mexico Recovery Actions		•			
			NMGF	FWS	USFS		
	2013	West Fork Gila River Mechanical Removal	\$21,175	\$11,448	\$14,375		\$46,998
	2002	T&E Fish Repatriations and Monitoring	\$14,600	\$5,990	\$6,118		\$26,708
	2017	Middle Fork Gila River Inventory and Assessment	\$16,100	\$19,035	\$17,681		\$52,816
	2014	Survey on BLM Lands				\$15,000	\$15,000
		Arizona Recovery Actions					
			AZGFD	BLM			
	2014	Fish Health Assessments	\$328,960				\$328,960
	2002	Gila Topminnow Stocking and Monitoring					
	2002	Arnett Creek Repatriations					
	2002	Blue River Native Fish Restoration					
	2003	Muleshoe Ecosystem Stream and Spring Repatriations					
	2003	Acquisition of Spikedace and Loach Minnow					
	2008	Assessment of Potential Repatriation Waters					
	2013	Spring Creek (Oak) Native Fish Restoration and monitoring					
	2006	Fresno Canyon Repatriation and monitoring					
	2016	Red Tank Draw nonnative removals and repatriation					
	2018	Eagle Creek Repatriation					
	2018	Nonnative removals from Devils Canyon					
	2017	Bonita and Arivaipa Creek Mechanical Removal (if necessary)		\$18,000			\$18,000
		Hatchery Actions	AZGFD	ASU			
	2006	Topminnow Stock Maintenance		\$13,820			\$13,820
	2006	ARCC O & M	\$107,000				\$107,000
	2017	Develop ARCC operations and broodstock plan					
		Recovery and Nonnative Control Total (Funds Transfer)					\$609,302